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G O A R E A C O D E C O M

Select Area Code In Usa

Select Area Code

430 Area Code

What are the 430 Area Code?

430 Area Code is located in Texas State, Major Cities including Tyler, Longview, Sherman, The
Time Zone is ( GMT -06:00 ),The Phone Number Prefix is 430.

430 Area Code Location Map
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430 Area Code State & Central Cities & Timezone

State Texas

Central Cities Tyler, Longview, Sherman

Central Counties Hunt County, Grayson County, Cass County
Timezone(s) Central (GMT -06:00)

Population 2,742,729

430 Area Code Location Time Right Now

430 Area Code Current time is: 08:56 PM

129 Cities included by the 430 Area Code

Showing the top 50 Cities by Population.

City # Prefixes % Prefixes Population % of Population
Tyler, TX 90 31.0% 105,995 3.9%
Longview, TX 84 29.0% 81,638 3.0%

Sherman, TX 36 12.4% 43,645 1.6%



City
Texarkana, TX
Greenville, TX
Corsicana, TX
Denison, TX
Paris, TX
Marshall, TX

Palestine, TX

Mount Pleasant, TX

Sulphur Springs, TX

Jacksonville, TX
Kilgore, TX
Henderson, TX
Athens, TX
Commerce, TX
Whitehouse, TX
Carthage, TX
Gladewater, TX
Lindale, TX
Atlanta, TX
Rusk, TX
Gilmer, TX
Mineola, TX
New Boston, TX
Van Alstyne, TX
Pittsburg, TX
Canton, TX

Whitesboro, TX

# Prefixes

49

39

24

18

22

18

24

16

26

12

14

18

22

12

15

% Prefixes
16.9%
13.4%
8.3%
6.2%
7.6%
6.2%
8.3%
5.5%
9.0%
4.1%
4.8%
6.2%
7.6%
3.1%
1.4%
4.1%
1.7%
2.4%
2.4%
1.4%
4.5%
3.1%
2.1%
1.7%
4.1%
5.2%

1.4%

Population
36,193
28,164
25,109
24,479
24,476
23,392
18,544
16,047
15,941
13,997
13,376
13,271
12,857
9,090
8,257
6,569
6,134
6,059
5,433
5,285
4,843
4,823
4,612
4,369
4,335
4,229

4,074

% of Population
1.3%
1.0%
0.9%
0.9%
0.9%
0.9%
0.7%
0.6%
0.6%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%

0.1%



City # Prefixes % Prefixes Population % of Population

Mabank, TX 17 5.9% 4,050 0.1%
Wills Point, TX 6 21% 3,747 0.1%
Farmersville, TX 12 4.1% 3,612 0.1%
Howe, TX 6 21% 3,571 0.1%
Winnsboro, TX 8 2.8% 3,455 0.1%
Grand Saline, TX 6 2.1% 3,107 0.1%
Clarksville, TX 9 3.1% 2,857 0.1%
Fairfield, TX 7 2.4% 2,850 0.1%
Van, TX 5 1.7% 2,664 0.1%
Daingerfield, TX 4 1.4% 2,522 0.1%
Hooks, TX 5 1.7% 2,518 0.1%
Mount Vernon, TX 9 3.1% 2,491 0.1%
Pottsboro, TX 3 1.0% 2,488 0.1%
Overton, TX 5 1.7% 2,275 0.1%
Malakoff, TX 5 1.7% 2,179 0.1%
Troup, TX 4 1.4% 2,006 0.1%
Quitman, TX 10 3.4% 1,942 0.1%
Cooper, TX 6 2.1% 1,911 0.1%
Jefferson, TX 5 1.7% 1,875 0.1%
Collinsville, TX 5 1.7% 1,866 0.1%

430 Area Code Location Population



Population 2,742,729

White Population 1,711,109
Black Population 330,709
Hispanic Population 23,344
Asian Population 206,690
Hawaiian Population 2,362
Indian Population 23,344
Male PDDU|EIEiE_II"I_:____ aarnanda ~Anpme 1,354,399
Female Population 1,388,330
Median Age 42.09
Median Age (Male) 40.75
Median Age (Female) 43.16
Total Housing Units 1,117,956
Total Households 1,008,573
Average Household Size 2.66
Average Family Size 2.88

430 Area Code Location Major Bank

Phone Zip .
Name Type number Full_address Code State Rating
+1 903- 200 W Hawkins Pkwy,

Guaranty Bank & Trust ~ Bank 75605 Texas 4.8

252-4800 Longview, TX 75605

Texas Bank and Trust -
: , : +1 903- 1800 W Loop 281,
(P)l(r)ﬁ;'lreexe Financial Bank 595 42900 Longview, TX 75604 75604  Texas 4

+1 903- 3622 McCann Rd,

234-4600  Longview, TX 75605 75605 | Texas | 4.6

Texas Bank and Trust Bank

+1 903- 104 W Tyler St,
Cadence Bank Bank 233.5051 Longview, TX 75601 75601 Texas 5
. +1 903- 308 W Loop 281,
Austin Bank Bank 7588515 Longview, TX 75605 75605 Texas 3.3
Austin Bank Bank 1903- ~ 9TINWWLoop 281, 564,  qoxas 3

295-4400 Longview, TX 75604

430 Area Code Location Major Store



Name

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Neighborhood
Market

Walmart
Neighborhood
Market

Walmart
Supercenter

Type

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Grocery
store

Grocery
store

Department
store

Phone
number

+1 903-
405-6391

+1 903-
534-1333

+1 903-
581-4296

+1 903-
597-2888

+1 903-
508-6121

+1 903-
405-6197

+1 903-
813-4825

Full_address

450 S SE Loop 323,
Tyler, TX 75702

5050 Troup Hwy,
Tyler, TX 75707

6801 S Broadway
Ave, Tyler, TX 75703

3820 State Hwy 64,
Tyler, TX 75704

1900 E SE Loop
323, Tyler, TX 75701

2151 Frankston Hwy,
Tyler, TX 75701

401 W US Hwy 82,
Sherman, TX 75092

430 Area Code Location Major Hospital

Name

CHRISTUS Good
Shepherd Medical
Center - Longview

Select Specialty
Hospital - Longview

CHRISTUS Good
Shepherd
NorthPark Medical
Plaza

LHP Hospital

CHRISTUS Mother
Frances Hospital -
Tyler

Dr. Denise |.
Sherman, MD

Type

Medical
Center

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Internist

Phone
number

+1 903-
315-2000

Full_address

700 E Marshall Ave,
Longview, TX 75601

Ground and First Floors,

+1 903-
315-1100

West Wing, 700 E
Marshall Ave, Longview,

TX 75601

+1 903-
315-2000

+1 903-
957-0349

+1 903-
593-8441

+1 903-
565-0303

323 E Hawkins Pkwy,
Longview, TX 75601

300 N Highland Ave,
Sherman, TX 75092

800 E Dawson St, Tyler,
TX 75701

3309 University Blvd,
Tyler, TX 75701

Zip
Code

75702

75707

75703

75704

75701

75701

75092

Zip
Code

75601

75601

75601

75092

75701

75701

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Rating

41

41

4.4

4.3

3.9

Rating

3.3

4.4

3.8

4.4



Phone Zip

Name Type number Full_address Code State Rating

705 E Marshall Ave #
1002, Longview, TX 75601 Texas 3.2
75601

CHRISTUS Trinity  Medical +1 903-
Clinic clinic 759-7200

430 Area Code Location Major Park

Name Type ::::Lir Full_address éigde State Rating
e et e s s o
E;arrknper Park :;79003-237- é;ggol?air St, Longview, TX 75601 Texas 4.2
Eg’ﬁ(erson Park :;79003-237- _1|_§(1$£36icinth Dr, Longview, 75601 Texas 4.3

+1 903-237- 500 Baylor Dr, Longview, TX

Rotary Park = Park 1270 75601

75601 Texas 4.5

430 Area Code Location Major Police Department

Phone . Zip
Name Type number Full_address City Code State
Tyler Police Police +1 903- 711 W Ferguson St,
Department department 531-1000  Tyler, TX 75702 Tyler 75702 Texas
Tyler Police Police #1903- 574 W Cumberland
Department At Tyler 75703  Texas

Faulkner Park department 531-1090  Rd, Tyler, TX 75703

Tyler Police : 411 W Martin Luther
Department- gg“g?tment ;;19_(1)8_1 0 King Jr Blvd, Tyler, TX  Tyler 75702 Texas
Substation P 75702

430 Area Code Phone Number Prefix

PrefixXX City Served Date



430-200

430-201

430-202

430-203

430-204

430-205

430-206

430-207

430-208

430-209

430-210

430-212

430-213

430-214

430-215

430-216

430-217

430-218

430-219

430-220

430-221

430-222

430-223

430-224

430-225

430-226

430-227

430-228

Texarkana
Longview
Sherman
Beckville
Douglassville
Tyler

Wolfe City
Mabank
Dekalb
Deport
Kemp

Frost
Malakoff
Marshall
Longview
Jewett
Centerville
Linden
Hooks
Brashear
Buffalo
Mount Pleasant
Pickton
Clarksville
Streetman
Daingerfield
Dekalb

Paris

1/8/2007

7/31/2012

2/11/2020

7/29/2013

7/2/2015

8/2/2016

4/24/2014

N/A

5/13/2014

N/A

06/26/2023

12/23/2014

1/21/2015

05/16/2023

5/7/2014

4/9/2015

8/17/2015

7/2/2015

8/26/2015

3/18/2016

7/2/2015

9/22/2010

3/18/2016

7/2/2015

2/4/2015

7/2/2015

7/2/2015

3/1/2016



430-229

430-230

430-231

430-232

430-233

430-234

430-235

430-236

430-237

430-238

430-239

430-240

430-241

430-242

430-243

430-244

430-245

430-246

430-247

430-248

430-249

430-250

430-251

430-252

430-253

430-254

430-255

430-256

Longview
Avery

Miller Grove
Richland
Vivian

Honey Grove
Lindale Swan
Corsicana
Beckville
Deport
Redwater
Longview
Deadwood
Greenville
Henderson
Jacksonville
Koon Kreek
Tucker

Tyler
Greenville
Mount Pleasant
Grand Saline
Bogata
Sulphur Springs
Fairfield
Redwater
Kemp

Caddo Mills

4/15/2010

5/24/2017

9/17/2015

8/7/2017

8/14/2017

3/17/2016

9/23/2011

9/27/2017

2/27/2018

2/27/2018

3/27/2017

3/13/2018

2/1/2007

3/20/2018

7/3/2018

8/8/2018

8/23/2018

8/23/2018

11/9/2018

12/5/2018

N/A

2/15/2019

9/5/2019

6/2/2016

2/25/2019

07/07/2023

9/9/2004

4/19/2019



430-257

430-258

430-259

430-260

430-261

430-262

430-263

430-264

430-265

430-266

430-267

430-268

430-269

430-270

430-271

430-272

430-273

430-274

430-275

430-276

430-277

430-278

430-279

430-280

430-281

430-282

430-283

430-284

Rice
Marshall
Carthage
Lindale Swan
Mineola
Sherman
Marquez
New London
Avinger
Emory
Longview

Negley

Payne Springs

Whitesboro
Gladewater
Athens
Oakland
Texarkana
Texarkana
Hawkins
Denison
Texarkana
Gordonville
Greenville
Carthage
Vivian

Arp

Douglassville

5/10/2019

7/11/2019

7/25/2019

7/25/2019

7/25/2019

8/7/2019

9/9/2019

10/7/2019

10/30/2018

10/28/2019

12/2/2019

2/12/2020

2/19/2020

4/21/2020

4/1/2019

6/22/2020

N/A

6/25/2020

7/14/2020

5/15/2015

8/3/2020

9/16/2020

6/11/2020

1/26/2021

07/07/2023

3/31/2021

5/17/2021

7/6/2021



430-285

430-286

430-287

430-288

430-289

430-290

430-291

430-292

430-293

430-294

430-295

430-296

430-297

430-298

430-299

PrefixXX

430-300

430-302

430-303

430-304

430-305

430-306

430-307

430-308

430-309

430-310

430-312

430-313

Tom Bean
Winnsboro
Tyler

Tyler
Cumby
Detroit
Texarkana
Mabank
Atlanta
Texarkana
Greenville
Bagwell
Mount Pleasant
Canton

Malakoff

City Served
Rusk
Mabank
Commerce
Point
Tawakoni
Emory
Edgewood
Yantis
Cypress Springs
Lindale Swan
Jefferson

Winfield

7/26/2021

7/28/2021

8/24/2021

12/3/2021

1/14/2022

1/18/2022

1/18/2022

11/2/2021

2/7/2022

2/4/2022

2/15/2022

2/15/2022

2/28/2022

8/16/2022

3/3/2021

Date

10/14/2015

10/13/2015

3/8/2016

3/9/2016

3/9/2016

2/11/2022

3/17/2016

10/4/2022

12/1/2022

01/18/2023

6/29/2016

01/19/2023



430-314

430-315

430-316

430-317

430-319

430-320

430-321

430-322

430-323

430-324

430-325

430-326

430-327

430-328

430-329

430-330

430-331

430-332

430-333

430-334

430-335

430-336

430-337

430-338

430-339

430-340

430-341

430-342

Gilmer
Vivian
Mims
Harleton
Pritchett
Bettie
Rosewood
Paris
Longview
Commerce
Mineola
Frankston
Palestine
Brownsboro
Gilmer
Collinsville
Hooks
Marietta
Corsicana
Clarksville
Quitman
Merit
Ector
Beckville
Longview
Canton
Tyler

Atlanta

1/12/2021

9/7/2021

01/25/2023

01/25/2023

01/25/2023

01/25/2023

01/25/2023

01/30/2023

02/16/2023

03/17/2023

07/07/2023

04/28/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/17/2023

11/15/2022

08/17/2023

08/17/2023

1/25/2019

12/20/2022

08/17/2023

6/15/2020

08/17/2023

09/06/2023

09/25/2023

9/2/2020

09/29/2023

N/A



430-343

430-344

430-345

430-346

430-348

430-356

430-360

430-370

430-380

430-386

430-388

430-399

PrefixXX

430-400

430-413

430-422

430-426

430-431

430-433

430-434

430-435

430-437

430-440

430-443

430-444

430-455

430-460

430-465

Celeste
Greenville
Eustace
Greenville
Telephone
Alba
Richland
Gary
Brashear
Lone Oak
Van

Tawakoni

City Served
Ladonia
Greenville
Sherman
Leona
Wills Point
Como
Emhouse
Tyler
Tyler
Wolfe City
Collinsville
Paris
Texarkana
Overton

Whitehouse

9/2/2020

10/04/2023

8/19/2020

10/13/2023

8/27/2019

11/30/2020

4/17/2015

12/12/2022

01/11/2023

3/3/2021

5/10/2021

3/3/2021

Date

7/25/2019

9/1/2022

9/7/2021

1/27/2022

9/2/2020

9/2/2020

9/2/2020

5/10/2019

1/20/2022

10/28/2020

9/2/2020

1/25/2019

9/7/2021

1/12/2021

9/3/2020



430-466

430-477

430-488

430-499

PrefixXX

430-500

430-502

430-522

430-529

430-530

430-540

430-541

430-542

430-543

430-558

430-562

430-588

430-590

430-599

PrefixXX

430-600

430-610

430-625

430-626

430-666

430-667

430-688

Campbell
Athens
Avery

Trenton

1/27/2022

9/7/2021

5/7/2021

5/7/2021

City Served
Pottsboro
Athens

Cooper

Sulphur Springs
Tennessee Colony
Myrtle Springs
Weaver
Quinlan

Simms
Longview
Atlanta

Marshall
Streetman

Dorchester

City Served
Henderson
New Boston
Longview
Shirley
Denison
Miller Grove

Linden

Date

7/25/2019

4/6/2015

5/7/2021

8/5/2019

12/18/2020

8/31/2015

3/9/2016

3/14/2016

10/30/2018

12/15/2004

11/14/2012

5/10/2021

4/17/2015

5/7/2021

Date

8/26/2019

12/22/2020

9/17/2010

1/27/2022

5/21/2019

3/3/2021

5/10/2021



430-697

430-699

PrefixXX

430-701

430-702

430-703

430-710

430-727

430-732

430-742

430-746

430-755

430-758

430-766

430-775

430-777

430-786

430-788

430-789

430-799

PrefixXX

430-800

430-803

430-808

430-810

430-833

430-835

Annona

Dry Creek

City Served
Hughes Springs
Gladewater
Whitewright
Texarkana
Henderson
Pittsburg
Cayuga

Pecan Gap
Lone Oak
Sulphur Springs
Ector
Corsicana
Troup

Trinidad

Big Sandy
Uncertain

Windom

City Served
Palestine
Jackson
Lone Oak
Longview
Longview

Marietta

10/30/2018

1/12/2021

Date

1/31/2014

2/3/2014

9/27/2013

10/10/2019

8/20/2015

3/3/2021

1/27/2022

1/27/2022

1/18/2017

1/11/2021

10/29/2019

9/3/2015

1/12/2010

3/3/2021

5/10/2021

10/19/2018

1/11/2021

Date

1/25/2019

9/27/2013

9/27/2013

12/8/2020

9/7/2021

10/19/2018



430-837 Bells/ Savoy 1/7/2022
430-842 Honey Grove 3/3/2021
430-866 Ben Franklin 1/26/2022
430-867 Longview 4/12/2021
430-888 Montalba 1/12/2010
430-895 Birthright 9/1/2020
430-897 Naples 10/19/2018
430-899 Neches 1/11/2021
PrefixXX City Served Date
430-900 Paris 3/19/2019
430-901 Omaha 8/28/2015
430-910 Van Alstyne 12/18/2020
430-946 Howe 12/21/2020
430-966 Cash 12/1/2020
430-975 Karnack 7/8/2015
430-982 Maud 7/8/2015
430-999 Atlanta 8/14/2020

All Area Codes Link

201 Area Code , 202 Area Code , 203 Area Code , 205 Area Code , 206 Area Code ,

207 Area Code

208 Area Code ,

209 Area Code ,

210 Area Code ,

212 Area Code ,

213 Area Code

214 Area Code

215 Area Code

216 Area Code

217 Area Code

218 Area Code

219 Area Code

220 Area Code

223 Area Code

224 Area Code

225 Area Code ,

228 Area Code ,

229 Area Code ,

231 Area Code ,

234 Area Code ,

239 Area Code ,

240 Area Code ,

248 Area Code ,

251 Area Code ,

252 Area Code ,

253 Area Code ,

254 Area Code ,

256 Area Code ,

260 Area Code ,

262 Area Code ,

267 Area Code |

269 Area Code |

270 Area Code |

272 Area Code |

276 Area Code |



https://goareacode.com/location/201-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/202-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/203-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/205-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/206-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/207-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/208-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/209-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/210-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/212-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/213-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/214-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/215-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/216-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/217-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/218-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/219-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/220-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/223-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/224-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/225-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/228-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/229-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/231-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/234-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/239-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/240-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/248-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/251-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/252-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/253-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/254-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/256-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/260-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/262-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/267-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/269-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/270-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/272-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/276-Area-Code

279 Area Code || 281 Area Code || 301 Area Code || 302 Area Code || 303 Area Code |
304 Area Code 305 Area Code 307 Area Code 308 Area Code 309 Area Code
310 Area Code ‘ 312 Area Code | 313 Area Code | 314 Area Code | 315 Area Code |

[ 316 Area Code Il

317 Area Code Il

318 Area Code ‘

319 Area Code ‘

320 Area Code ‘

[ 321 Area Code Il

323 Area Code Il

325 Area Code |

326 Area Code |

330 Area Code |

[ 331 Area Code Il

332 Area Code Il

334 Area Code ‘

336 Area Code ‘

337 Area Code ‘

339 Area Code || 340 Area Code || 341 Area Code || 346 Area Code || 347 Area Code |
350 Area Code 351 Area Code 352 Area Code 360 Area Code 361 Area Code
363 Area Code | 364 Area Code | 380 Area Code | 385 Area Code | 386 Area Code |

[ 401 Area Code Il

402 Area Code Il

404 Area Code |

405 Area Code |

406 Area Code |

[ 407 Area Code Il

408 Area Code Il

409 Area Code ‘

410 Area Code ‘

412 Area Code ‘

[ 413 Area Code Il

414 Area Code Il

415 Area Code ‘

417 Area Code ‘

419 Area Code ‘

423 Area Code |

424 Area Code |

425 Area Code |

430 Area Code |

432 Area Code |

434 Area Code

435 Area Code

440 Area Code

442 Area Code

443 Area Code

445 Area Code |

447 Area Code |

448 Area Code |

458 Area Code |

463 Area Code |

[ 464 Area Code Il

469 Area Code Il

470 Area Code ‘

472 Area Code ‘

475 Area Code ‘

[ 478 Area Code Il

479 Area Code Il

480 Area Code ‘

484 Area Code ‘

501 Area Code ‘

[ 502 Area Code Il

503 Area Code Il

504 Area Code ‘

505 Area Code ‘

507 Area Code ‘

[ 508 Area Code Il

509 Area Code Il

510 Area Code ‘

512 Area Code ‘

513 Area Code ‘

515 Area Code
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